
 
CITY OF GUNNISON 2024 HOLIDAY REFUSE SCHEDULE 

 
No refuse service will occur on the following holidays in 2024. Please see below for 
the alternate pickup day. 
 

City Holiday – No Refuse Pickup Alternate Refuse Pickup Day 
 

New Year’s Day  
Monday, January 1, 2024 The following Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
Monday, January 15, 2024 The following Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

President’s Day  
Monday, February 19, 2024 The following Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Memorial Day  
Monday, May 27, 2024 The following Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Juneteenth Day  
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 The following Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Independence Day  
Thursday, July 4, 2024 The previous Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

Labor Day  
Monday, September 2, 2024 The following Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Indigenous Peoples' Day 
Monday, October 14, 2024 The following Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Veterans Day  
Monday, November 11, 2024 The following Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 The previous Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, November 29, 2024 The following Monday, December 2, 2024 

Christmas Holiday 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 The previous Monday, December 23, 2024 

Christmas Holiday 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024 The following Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Please call Public Works at 970.641.8020 with any questions. 
Happy Holidays! 

  
 


